
Wednesday, July 13LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast fromZB’s:
7,32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning séssion (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom10. 0 My Husband's Love10.16 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. @ Music While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12.0 Melody Menu: Xavier Cugat andhis Orchestra, Deanna Durbin. andMoreton and Kaye1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Pan Americana
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, That’s the Way a Man SeesIt, Overseas News, Romance of the
ened The Lost Voyage3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Favourites in Song4.0 William Tell Ballet Musio4.15 Chorister Cavalcade4.30 Keyboard Capers4.45 Sinatra Croons5. 0 Popular Potpourri5.30 Junior Review6.45 Tea Time Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Schumann6.15 Music Magazine6.30 Westward Ho

6.45 Pops on Parade7.0 Hello Kiwis-Rehablilitation Pro-gramme: Dinah Shore7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 Songs hy Men8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Music
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9.0 Unto Ail Men: Twelve Good Menand Five
9.30 Curtain Up
710. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.145 On the Hill Billy Trail10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. QO Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast SessionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Derbyshire

:9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morton Gould and his Orchestra-
9.45 Gwen ont (soprano) .10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 London Piano Accordion Band41.30 Punch gp (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
» Home Garden Talks, Women in Overseas
News, Masculine Point of View, Romance
c the Pacific: The Mystery of Barry’say3.30 George Melachrino Strings
3.45 Ezio Pinza (bass)4.0 Waltzing to Lehar4.15 The Melody Maids4.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
4.45 ivor Moreton and Danny Kaye5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Glazafoff
Edmundo Ros
Favourite Vocalists
Hello Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro-
amme:
Noaee
Morgan ;

The World Laughed
Adventures of Perry Mason: The

Case of the Postponed Wedding ‘°\
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: RattlingHaircut by Jego ~

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ali Visitors Ashore8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9.0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann andthe Penitent
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O Theatre Box
.30 ZB Late Night Requests2. 0 Close down
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— 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New DayCricket Score, N.Z. v. Derbyshire
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincgrely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Youand Your Home Quiz, Romance of the.
Pacific, That’s the Way a Man Sees it
3.30 The Music of Jerome Kern
3.46 South American Rhythm4. 0 Songs My Mother Taught Me4.15 Excerpts from Snow White andthe Seven Dwarfs
5. 0 Children’s session5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Schubert6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusio
6.45 Philip Green and His Orchestra,with vocal interludes by Anne Shelton7. 0 Hello Kiwis-Rehabilitatio® Pro«
gramme: George Burns and Gracie Allen7.1 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.45 In Search of a Playwright9.
P,
Unto All Men: The Window In the
y9.30 Voices in Harmony9 Paul Whiteman’s Sax Sookettesahd his Swinging Strings0 Parker of the Yard
1 My True Story (final episode)30 Week Day Request session
O Close down

SPAY oe ws.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.356 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra,and Jan Kiepura (tenor)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music and the Stars
10:30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the MacGregor Library11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch and Listen
1. O0p.m. The Stars Entertain: HenryBusse and his Orchestra, Rise Stevens,

_.

soprano, Jan August, pianistAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Melodies of the Islands2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Harmonica Virtuoso: Larry Adler2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Items of Interest from Overseas, Youand Your House, Romance of the Pacific:The Door that Wouldn’t Close, That’sthe Way a Man Sees It .3.30 From Stage and Screen4.0 Favourites of 14
4.15 Coloured Quartette: The MillsBrothers
4.30 The Milt Herth Trio
4.45 March Tempos
5. 0 ‘The Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME

ee

6.0 Ghosts of Music: Haydn6.15 Mantovani Presents6.45 The ve
|
Plutocrat7.0 Hello iwis--Rehabilitation Pro~

ramme: Carmen Cavallaro
7A The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazar

7.45 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Fast and Furious: Basketball
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Failure of AveryMann
9.30 Time for Serenades
9.45 Souvenirs in Melodies
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Spike and hig Crazy Gang ;

10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6. 0
6.30
6.45
7..0

Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request session
Waltzes Old and New
Wocal Variety
Limelight and Shadow
The Inevitable MillionairesClose down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musio of Mayfair and Manhattan
Affirmative and Negative
Beau Sabreur (first broadcast)
Hello Kiwis-Rehablilitation Pro-

gramme: Duffy’s Tavern
7.18
7.30
Lilian Dale Affair
The Man In the Iron Mask

7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: Case
of the Postponed Wedding
8. 0 Stepmother
8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawalian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody9. 0 Unto All Men: The Proven Verdict9.32 Design for Dancing10, 0 Close down
Trade names appearing tn CommerctaiDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.

A highlight from 1ZB to-day will
be the presentation at 4.0 p.m., of the"William Tell" Ballet Music played bythe Sadler’s Wells Orchestra.
. ~
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"Stepmother," the story of awoman's struggle to win and hold theaffections of another woman's children,is broadcast from the four ZB stationsat 2.0 p.m. and from 2ZA at 8.0 p.m.
every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday.

i * *» «
"In Search of a Playwright," broad-
cast from 3ZB every Wednesday nightat a quarter to nine, is a little different
from the usual radio presentation,
One-hour plays are broadcast in four
fifteen-minute acts, thus givinglisteners a new play every four weeks.

WAR ASSETS BUCKETPUMPS
COMMANDO: ~Real Commando Folding Saws In leathercase complete with saw set, file,etc: Farmers, Electri-cians, carry one On Your belta A real saw_~worthdouble: 27/6
U.S: ARMY _~Emergency Gas Goggles, two palrs,in thin flat case: Farmers" favouriteKodrt745for
Motor-cyclists; Bee Farmers: Hundreds of uses: 3/"
COMMANDO__Commando Jungle Knives: Total length
overall 19in., blade 1Sin. A magnificent all roundknife with hundreds of uses; 21/6
BRITISH ARMY: -Beautifully designed emall Stream-lined Hand Drill: Enclosed gears=2 bearing.Worth 35/- Brand newa Complete21/6 aS illustrated: 45/-
AIR FORCE~Heavy Hacksaw Blade, 19in. long,Wzlnswide, will cut any metal: Handle unnecessary s
AIR FORCE ~Model Aeroplanes, a beautiful scale model U.S. ARMYcorrect in every detail: Air Force identification type
bomber: Nicely boxed: 19in.wing span. 17/6 U.S. ARMY
AIR FORCE~Small Hand Vicea These are new and Webbing Belts; 2/6have hundreds of obvious uses: A few only: 5/- Steel Mirrors; 2/9
U:S: AIR FORCE _~Message Dropping Bags wlth 54in. Supglgeress;, 8jlong coloured bunting flag attached: Excellent for hall Balaclavas; 41.decorating, etc: Sample I- 7/6 per doz: Kitchen Knives; 576

Sewing 2/6N:z: ARMY_~Used, Laundered, Kit Bags: Ideal for C Rations, dozs 7/6campers, laundry bags, etc: Only 12/6 Insect Repellent, 21
Waterproof O'alls; 75/-ALL POST FREE: Canvas Buckets, 18/6
Blowlamps, 45/-
Dessert Forks; 12 10/-
Lifejackets; 35/-
Lifebuoys, 45/-VALINTINES KerosereForkpsi2 386;Rubber Boats; e12/10

VICTORIAST,,HAMILTON BoX 483 Camp Ovens, �25
ALL POST FREE:

TELEPHONEWIRE
Tremendous stocks of new high-grade Wire, suitable mines; sawmills; bell andtelephone installations, speaker systems; quarries, etc: 100 Yards to s00 miles:
Twin Plastic, 35/- 100 vards: Twin Light, 10/- per 100 yards:
Twin Heavy, 30/- I0o vards. Va-mile on steelwinding reel, 30/~

2-mile on steelwinding reel;, 45/-
Single Heavy,20/- 100 yards: mile 75/-

SPECIAL QUOTES FOR LARGE QUANTITIES.

Kitsh


